

Simply Ham Sandwich (Brown)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium Wholemeal (Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, SOYA Flour, Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham Salad Sandwich (Brown)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium Wholemeal (Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, SOYA Flour, Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Simply Ham Sandwich (White)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium White (WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Yeast, Salt, WHEAT Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers (E472e, E471), Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), SOYA Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham Salad Sandwich (White)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium White (WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Yeast, Salt, WHEAT Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers (E472e, E471), Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), SOYA Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Cheese Sandwich (White)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium White (WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Yeast, Salt, WHEAT Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers (E472e, E471), Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), SOYA Flour), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Cheese Salad Wrap

INGREDIENTS: Flour Tortilla (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) (61%), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Raising Agents (E500, E450, E296), Salt), Grated Cheddar (Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Anti-caking Agent: Potato Starch), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Cheese Sandwich (Brown)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium Wholemeal (Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, SOYA Flour, Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Egg Mayonnaise Sandwich (Brown)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium Wholemeal (Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, SOYA Flour, Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Lion Brand Free Range Medium Eggs Ev Fav 180 (Hens EGGS), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Egg Mayonnaise Wrap

INGREDIENTS: Flour Tortilla (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) (61%), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Raising Agents (E500, E450, E296), Salt), Lion Brand Free Range Medium Eggs Ev Fav 180 (Hens EGGS), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Crispy BBQ Chicken Wrap

INGREDIENTS: Southern Fried Goujons (Chicken inner fillet (62%), Water, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Modified Tapioca starch, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT Flour, Onion Powder, Natural Flavour, Garlic Powder, Spices (White Pepper, Black Pepper, Garlic, Onion, CELERY, Oregano, Fennel), Yeast Extract, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Yellow Corn Flour, WHEAT Starch, Dry Yeast, Sugar, Paprika Extract, Turmeric Extract, Fully Refined Soya Bean Oil), Flour Tortilla (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) (61%), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Raising Agents (E500, E450, E296), Salt), BBQ Sauce (Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Tomato Paste (10%), Modified Maize Starch, Acidity Regulators: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid; Spice Blend (Salt, Paprika, Garlic, Onion, Black Pepper, Cayenne), Apple Juice Concentrate, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; BBQ Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham & Cheese Panini

INGREDIENTS: List could not be automatically generated because some ingredients have not been enabled for use for this list

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

INGREDIENTS: Southern Fried Goujons (Chicken inner fillet (62%), Water, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Modified Tapioca starch, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT Flour, Onion Powder, Natural Flavour, Garlic Powder, Spices (White Pepper, Black Pepper, Garlic, Onion, CELERY, Oregano, Fennel), Yeast Extract, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Yellow Corn Flour, WHEAT Starch, Dry Yeast, Sugar, Paprika Extract, Turmeric Extract, Fully Refined Soya Bean Oil), Flour Tortilla (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) (61%), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Raising Agents (E500, E450, E296), Salt), Sweet Chilli Sauce (Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic Puree (1.2%) (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Onion, Red Chilli (0.5%), Dried Red Pepper, Crushed Chilli, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Ground Chilli, Colour (Paprika Extract), Sweetener (Sodium Saccharin), Colour (Plain Caramel)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Sandwich White

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium White (WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Yeast, Salt, WHEAT Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers (E472e, E471), Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), SOYA Flour), Cooked Chicken (Chicken (98%), Salt), Sweet Chilli Sauce (Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic Puree (1.2%) (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Onion, Red Chilli (0.5%), Dried Red Pepper, Crushed Chilli, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Ground Chilli, Colour (Paprika Extract), Sweetener (Sodium Saccharin), Colour (Plain Caramel)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Hummus Salad Sandwich (Brown)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium Wholemeal (Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, SOYA Flour, Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Taylor Shaw - Secondary - Hummus (homemade) (Chick Peas (Chick peas, water, antioxidant: ascorbic acid), Lemon Juice (Lemon juice from concentrate 60%, water, Acidity regulator: CITRIC ACID; Preservative: POTASSIUM METABISULPHITE), Vegetable Oil (Refined Rapeseed Oil, Anti-Foaming Agent: Dimethyl Polysiloxane), Et Voila Garlic Puree (Water, Garlic Granules, Citric Acid.), Cumin Powder (Ground Cumin), Smoked Paprika (Smoked Paprika (100%)), Cracked Black Pepper (Black Pepper), Salt (Salt, Anti-Caking Agent: E535)), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Sandwich Brown

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium Wholemeal (Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT), Water, Wheat Protein, Yeast, Salt, SOYA Flour, Preservative: E282, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Cooked Chicken (Chicken (98%), Salt), Sweet Chilli Sauce (Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic Puree (1.2%) (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Onion, Red Chilli (0.5%), Dried Red Pepper, Crushed Chilli, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Ground Chilli, Colour (Paprika Extract), Sweetener (Sodium Saccharin), Colour (Plain Caramel)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Plain Cheese Panini

INGREDIENTS: List could not be automatically generated because some ingredients have not been enabled for use for this list

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham & Cheese Sandwich (White)

INGREDIENTS: Hovis Medium White (WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Yeast, Salt, WHEAT Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers (E472e, E471), Preservative (Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), SOYA Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Barbecue Chicken (White) Baguette 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Cooked Chicken (Chicken (98%), Salt), BBQ Sauce (Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Tomato Paste (10%), Modified Maize Starch, Acidity Regulators: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid; Spice Blend (Salt, Paprika, Garlic, Onion, Black Pepper, Cayenne), Apple Juice Concentrate, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; BBQ Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Cheese Baguette (white) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Cooked Chicken (Chicken (98%), Salt), Sweet Chilli Sauce (Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic Puree (1.2%) (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Onion, Red Chilli (0.5%), Dried Red Pepper, Crushed Chilli, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Ground Chilli, Colour (Paprika Extract), Sweetener (Sodium Saccharin), Colour (Plain Caramel)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Egg Mayonnaise Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Lion Brand Free Range Medium Eggs Ev Fav 180 (Hens EGGS), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

BLT Baguette 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Cooked Bacon 30% Yield from Raw (Unsmoked Back Bacon (Pork (85%) Water, Salt, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate). Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate))), Round (Tomato), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract), Iceberg (Lettuce).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Tuna & Cucumber Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Batch recipe for Tuna Mayonnaise (Tuna (Tuna (Katsuwonus pelamis) (FISH), water and salt), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract)), Large (Cucumber), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham & Cheese Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham & Cheese Hot Baguette 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Baked Bean & Cheese Panini Hot Baguette 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Baked Beans (Beans (53%), Tomatoes (25%), Water, Sugar, Glucose - Fructose Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Onion Powder, Paprika, Flavourings), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Plain Cheese Panini Hot Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese Panini Hot Baguette 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Batch recipe for Tuna Mayonnaise (Tuna (Tuna (Katsuwonus pelamis) (FISH), water and salt), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract)), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Wrap

INGREDIENTS: Flour Tortilla (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) (61%), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Raising Agents (E500, E450, E296), Salt), Cooked Bacon 30% Yield from Raw (Unsmoked Back Bacon (Pork (85%) Water, Salt, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate). Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate))), Round (Tomato), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract), Iceberg (Lettuce).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham & Cheese Half Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Egg Mayonnaise Half Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Lion Brand Free Range Medium Eggs Ev Fav 180 (Hens EGGS), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Baked Bean & Cheese Panini (White)

INGREDIENTS: List could not be automatically generated because some ingredients have not been enabled for use for this list

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Cheese Salad Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (MILK)), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Ham Salad Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Ham (Pork, Salt, Stabilisers (E451, E450, E452), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250)), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Chicken Mayonnaise Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Taylor Shaw - Secondary - Batch Recipes-Chicken Mayo for Sandwiches (BF) (Cooked Chicken (Chicken (98%), Salt), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract)).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.

Chicken Mayonnaise Salad Baguette (White) 69496

INGREDIENTS: White Half Baguette 26Cm (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), WHEAT Flour), Taylor Shaw - Secondary - Batch Recipes- Chicken Mayo for Sandwiches (BF) (Cooked Chicken (Chicken (98%), Salt), Hellmann's Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil (50%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurised EGG yolk (3,4%), modified starch, sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), flavourings, antioxidant (calcium disodium Edta), paprika extract)), Iceberg (Lettuce), Round (Tomato), Large (Cucumber), Red (Onion), Sunflower Spread (Water, Vegetable Oils (78% Sunflower-, Palm Oil), 1% Salt, Emulsifiers: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavour, Colour: Beta Carotene, Vitamin: A, D).

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients in UPPERCASE.